Code No0.20-1396

SPECIFICATION

Tetrahydrofuran, Dehydrated, Stabilizer Free

for Organic Synthesis

2025/12/27

Distributed by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation
Manufactured by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation

REQUIREMENT

SPECIFICATION

Appearance

Density (20C)
Refractive index 20°C
Absorbance (250nm)
Absorbance (280nm)
Absorbance (350nm)
Water

Peroxides (as H202)

Assay (capillary GC)

Colorless clear liquid
0.884~0.889g/ml
1.406~1.409
max.0.50
max.0.20
max.0.02
max.0.005%
under investigation

min.99.5%

a/m

revised on 2008/01/16



